Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schaffner DATA SHEET
FN2060-10-06
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schaffner
Catalog number fn2060-10-06
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 250 V
Current 10 A
Component Specifications fn2060
Signal Type 250
Signal Level 250 V
Relay Specifications 250 VAC
Description
Filtr: przeciwzakłóceniowy; jednofazowy; 250VAC; Cx: 470nF; 470kΩ